Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa
Nac Est 230cc 4T Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/9/2011 11:15. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:41:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) WILLIAN STOINSKIAMARANTE 1 11:42:04.798
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 1 11:42:05.942 2 1:13.749 +3.317 11:43:18.547
1 11:42:02.950 2 1:15.685 +2.993 11:43:21.627 3 1:11.563 +1.131 11:44:30.110
2 1:11.516 +0.676 11:43:14.466 3 1:14.228 +1.536 11:44:35.855 4 1:11.418 +0.986 11:45:41.528
3 1:11.601 +0.761 11:44:26.067 4 1:14.149 +1.457 11:45:50.004 5 1:11.037 +0.605 11:46:52.565
4 1:10.840 11:45:36.907 5 1:14.098 +1.406 11:47:04.102 6 1:11.546 +1.114 11:48:04.111
5 1:11.848 +1.008 11:46:48.755 6 1:16.307 +3.615 11:48:20.409 7 1:11.510 +1.078 11:49:15.621
6 1:11.077 +0.237 11:47:59.832 7 1:14.204 +1.512 11:49:34.613 8 1:10.432 11:50:26.053
7 1:12.601 +1.761 11:49:12.433 8 1:13.171 +0.479 11:50:47.784 9 1:10.466 +0.034 11:51:36.519
8 1:11.618 +0.778 11:50:24.051 9 1:13.701 +1.009 11:52:01.485 10 1:36.732 +26.300 11:53:13.251
9 1:11.160 +0.320 11:51:35.211 10 1:12.692 11:53:14.177 11 2:13.508 +1:03.076 11:55:26.759
10 1:11.827 +0.987 11:52:47.038 1 1:14.274 +1.582 11:54:28.451
1 1:13.190 +2.350 11:54:00.228 (74) CARLOS ANIBAL CARNEIRO MAIA
(16) RAFAEL WEINFURER 1 11:42:09.682
(11) LEONARDO ANZOLIN 1 11:42:06.924 2 1:25.276 +6.205 11:43:34.958
1 11:42:03.896 2 1:15.204 +1.990 11:43:22.128 3 1:20.318 +1.247 11:44:55.276
2 1:11.447 11:43:15.343 3 1:15.828 +2.614 11:44:37.956 4 1:19.486 +0.415 11:46:14.762
3 1:14.938 +3.491 11:44:30.281 4 1:13.891 +0.677 11:45:51.847 5 1:19.202 +0.131 11:47:33.964
4 1:12.952 +1.505 11:45:43.233 5 1:13.590 +0.376 11:47:05.437 6 1:21.377 +2.306 11:48:55.341
5 1:11.678 +0.231 11:46:54.911 6 1:13.405 +0.191 11:48:18.842 7 1:20.008 +0.937 11:50:15.349
6 1:12.558 +1.111 11:48:07.469 7 1:14.476 +1.262 11:49:33.318 8 1:19.071 11:51:34.420
7 1:12.853 +1.406 11:49:20.322 8 1:14.010 +0.796 11:50:47.328 9 1:22.139 +3.068 11:52:56.559
8 1:12.348 +0.901 11:50:32.670 9 1:13.214 11:52:00.542 10 1:20.626 +1.555 11:54:17.185
9 1:12.363 +0.916 11:51:45.033 10 1:14.222 +1.008 11:53:14.764
10 1:12.396 +0.949 11:52:57.429 1 1:15.291 +2.077 11:54:30.055 (27) CLAUDIO HENRIQUE MARSCHALK
1 1:13.172 +1.725 11:54:10.601 1 11:42:09.032
(129) CASSIANO COLASSO 2 1:20.575 +3.135 11:43:29.607
(15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 11:42:08.276 3 1:20.853 +3.413 11:44:50.460
1 11:42:05.264 2 1:17.209 +3.526 11:43:25.485 4 1:18.260 +0.820 11:46:08.720
2 1:13.982 +1.075 11:43:19.246 3 1:13.909 +0.226 11:44:39.394 5 1:17.640 +0.200 11:47:26.360
3 1:13.021 +0.114 11:44:32.267 4 1:13.799 +0.116 11:45:53.193 6 1:17.440 11:48:43.800
4 1:12.930 +0.023 11:45:45.197 5 1:13.683 11:47:06.876 7 1:19.026 +1.586 11:50:02.826
5 1:13.245 +0.338 11:46:58.442 6 1:14.967 +1.284 11:48:21.843
6 1:13.335 +0.428 11:48:11.777 7 1:14.058 +0.375 11:49:35.901 (60) RICARDO LUIS DE ARAUJO
7 1:13.932 +1.025 11:49:25.709 8 1:14.159 +0.476 11:50:50.060 1 11:42:04.187
8 1:13.183 +0.276 11:50:38.892 9 1:13.831 +0.148 11:52:03.891 2 1:11.620 +1.357 11:43:15.807
9 1:13.598 +0.691 11:51:52.490 10 1:13.743 +0.060 11:53:17.634 3 1:11.385 +1.122 11:44:27.192
10 1:13.306 +0.399 11:53:05.796 11 1:15.706 +2.023 11:54:33.340 4 1:10.483 +0.220 11:45:37.675
1 1:12.907 11:54:18.703 5 1:10.263 11:46:47.938
(32) EVERSON PEDRO VENANCIO 6 1:11.573 +1.310 11:47:59.511
(379) LEANDRO STOCLOSKA QUILANTE 1 11:42:08.322
1 11:42:07.279 2 1:17.636 +2.397 11:43:25.958 (22) THIAGO WINIARSKI
2 1:14.953 +2.595 11:43:22.232 3 1:17.355 +2.116 11:44:43.313 1 11:42:06.712
3 1:14.038 +1.680 11:44:36.270 4 1:15.980 +0.741 11:45:59.293 2 1:14.498 +1.045 11:43:21.210
4 1:13.710 +1.352 11:45:49.980 5 1:15.239 11:47:14.532 3 2:08.981 +55.528 11:45:30.191
5 1:12.548 +0.190 11:47:02.528 6 1:15.556 +0.317 11:48:30.088 4 1:13.453 11:46:43.644
6 1:13.067 +0.709 11:48:15.595 7 1:16.391 +1.152 11:49:46.479 5 1:17.799 +4.346 11:48:01.443
7 1:13.035 +0.677 11:49:28.630 8 1:17.124 +1.885 11:51:03.603
8 1:12.358 11:50:40.988 9 1:16.403 +1.164 11:52:20.006
9 1:13.292 +0.934 11:51:54.280 10 1:16.339 +1.100 11:53:36.345
10 1:12.604 +0.246 11:53:06.884 11 1:16.853 +1.614 11:54:53.198
1 1:15.419 +3.061 11:54:22.303
(62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
(316) ANDERSON JOSE DE ALMEIDA 1 11:42:10.140
1 11:42:09.862 2 1:19.591 +4.592 11:43:29.731
2 1:16.117 +3.763 11:43:25.979 3 1:16.286 +1.287 11:44:46.017
3 1:15.751 +3.397 11:44:41.730 4 1:15.392 +0.393 11:46:01.409
4 1:12.548 +0.194 11:45:54.278 5 1:16.046 +1.047 11:47:17.455
5 1:12.412 +0.058 11:47:06.690 6 1:15.995 +0.996 11:48:33.450
6 1:12.908 +0.554 11:48:19.598 7 1:15.887 +0.888 11:49:49.337
7 1:13.513 +1.159 11:49:33.111 8 1:16.982 +1.983 11:51:06.319
8 1:12.354 11:50:45.465 9 1:14.999 11:52:21.318
9 1:12.780 +0.426 11:51:58.245 10 1:15.469 +0.470 11:53:36.787
10 1:13.145 +0.791 11:53:11.390 11 1:17.467 +2.468 11:54:54.254
1 1:13.949 +1.595 11:54:25.339
(93) BRUNO TOMIO
Orbits
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